. Bass Lake Classic Triathlon

Thank you for your participation in the Bass Lake Classic Triathlon. This year's
race was a tremendous success. There were no major medical problems, we raised
$5000.00 for charity, and if it weren't for abnormally cold weéthgt the race would
have had it all. But we cannot control the weather. I hope you 511 appreciéte the
Job that our tremendous volunteers have done. They were excellent and they are the
reason that Bass Lake works. Congratulations to all of the award winners. I hope
that you all will return to our race next year. We will make you the promise of
the best possible race that we can produce for you. Have a good winter.

Mark Doris
Executive tor
Franz Weinschehk
Race Dire

PRO MEXM PRO WCMEN
1. Scott Molina 6. Brian Fahrenback, tie 1. Karen Chequer-Pfeiffer 6. Liz Vitai
2. Scott Tinley 6. Gary Petersen, tie 2. Paula Newby Fraser 7. Diane Israel
3. Michael Durkin 8. Mark Montgomery 3. Elaine Alrutz 8. Barbara Locke
4. John Devere 9. Rubin Chappins 4. Colleen Canrnon 9. Molly Bettinger
5. Steve McMurdo 10. Robert Hammond 5. Janet Greenleaf 10. Susan Griesbach
AGE GROUPS 30 - 34 45 - 49
VALE 1. Daniel Saunders 1. larry Warren
19 s under 2. Ri;k Conway 2. Dennis Joyce
O — 3. Eric Childs 3. Chxck Smoker
%' g‘:thElseY 4. Vincent Sciortina 4. Joe Gitt
. Greene 5. William Berry 5. Walter Littenberg
3. Sean Steirman :
4. Curtis Fowler 35 - 39 50 - 54
5. Victer Diaz PR T
1. Yom Gould 1. Joseph Russel
20 - 24 2. Terry Crawford 2. Bill Brown
_— 3. John Murphy 3. Chris Denny
1. Guy Van Natta 4. Peter Gallop 4. Roy Stambaugh
2. Jeff Moffit 5. John Lester 5. Patrick Halloran
3. Bob Koroch
;. gi;!jardM.PolliII 40 - 44 55 - 59
- 1 D —
Stopher Bolduc 1. George Wright 1. Chuck Freuler
25 - 29 2. Tom Davies 2. Don Hamilton
— ] 3. James Manfredo 3. Akina Harris
1. Jay Farrior 4. Bob Geddes
§. Reith SC_Pz-.-.j.gt 5. Robert Dickinson 60 & over :
4. Dpavid 1. Norton Davey

5. David Scothauer

7 =]

4 i esnenndiy




FEMALE

19 & under
Brady Bennet
20 - 24

Patty Henry
Paula Kobliska

Katherine Sassin
Angela Mac Farlane
Liz Norton

1.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

25 - 29

lenita Wilson
Carrie Fike

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Lori Oja

Glerda Garcia
Ann Shikuma

RELAYS

High school

1.

Da Boys: Michael Jones,
Josh Grant, Chris Cooper

& under - MALE -

Knight's Warriors

David MNoble, Jean Bearden,
Stephen Kelly

Pony Express

Mike Grove, lLarry Kirchert,
Greg De la Cruz

Dye Hards

Ron Zito, Scott Dye,

Brian Stone

& over - MALE

Capitalist Dogs
David Bradford, David
George, Ron Champion

Buagman

wWilliam Bedard, Fred
Crowder, Charles Richmond
Ric Brown Relay Team

& under - FEMALE

Merdecino County Flyers
Gale Reed, Nancy Reed

Liz Black

The Amazons

Debbie Shaw, Rebecca Wyer,
Sande Nelson

Welch Relay Team

Barbara Schmidt, Carol
Welch, Lisa Rocchio

& over - FEMALE

Rank Amateurs
Sue Bailey, Verla Phillips,
Aurora Perez

30 - 34

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

35
1.
3.
4.

40

1.
2.
3.
4.

Missylastrange
Jean Ioth

Jo Ann Roseberry
Nancy Huber

- 40

Caroline Koracevic
Carolyn Tiernan

Vicki Riat

- 44

Suzanne Niemeyer
Barbara Wright
Katherine Kettler
Diane Reimer

119

4549

1. Arlene Fowler
2. Judy Millexr
3. Dolly Ackerman

50 - 54
1. Kitty Brown

& under - MIXED

1.

2.

3.

California Caps

Cindy Aimes, Paul Krohn,

Al Lomeli

Team Bulldogs

Nancy Clark, Allen Richburg,
Gilbert Guzman

Mixed Nuts

Kevin Nicholson, Jim Louge,
Doug Drade

& over - MIXED

Sierra Mational Forest #1
Kimberly Brown, Paul
Tilden, Brian Curtis
Helm

Carol Eber, Tom Helm,
Ginny Helm

Centurions

Debbie Jones, Bill Fogle,
Bill Penn

CORPORATE

UsS 98 M

Mason, Willie, Bellan
Diet Center

McGuire, Good, Hill .
Iocal Only

BHunt, Grant, Jones




OVERALL FINISHERS:
Name
1 Scott
2 Scott
3 Michael
4 John
5 Steve
6 Bryan W.
7 Gary
3 Mark '’
3 Ruben
10 Robert J.
11 Ivar
12 N. Paul
13 John
14 Murphy
1S Jay
16 California Caps
17 Manfred
18 Laird
19 Scott
20 Team
1 Erik D,
12 Can
23 Dan
24 Fhilip
25 Runar
26 Knight
27 Guy
28Jim
29 FPeter J.
30 Jeff
31 Bob
32 Karen
33Paula
34 John
35 Andy
36 Norm
37Elaine
38 Fony
39 US $8 FM
40 George
41Mixed Nuts
42 Colleen
43 Richard M.
44 Keith B,
45 Rick
46 Scott
47 David
48 Dave
49 Dye Hards
50 Christopher S,
51 Jesf
s2liz
53:Diane
54 Capitolist
55 First
56 Road Warriors
57 Terry
Jane t
Eric '
The Marinites
Brad
Barbara
Dewey
Molly
Susan

B.

Rock

Dave

Dan
Jeffrey A.
Bug

Lenita
Barry

Jay
Vincent A,
Steven L.
John P.
Eric
Peter C,
Diet Center

The Good, The Bad

Molina
Tinley
Durkin
Devere
McMurdo
Fahrenback
Petersen
Mon tgomery
Chappins
Hammond
Sisnieqa
Huddle
Clothier
Reinschreib
Farrior
Felay Team
Fuhs *
Relay Team
Miller
Bulldog
Hansen
Empfieid
Rock
Molina
Boman
Warriers
Vannatta
Larrieu
Kalmar
Moffit
Korock
Chequer~FPfe
Newby-Frase
Gailson
Kelsey
Gould
Alrlutz
Express

Wright
Relay Team
Cannon
Polili 11
Schmidt
Conway
Zagarino
Harger
Slothauer

Bol duc
Steinman
Vitai
Israel
Cogs
Timers

Crawford
Greenleaf
Childs
Relay Team
Williamson
Locke
DuMond
Bettinger
Griesback
The Ugly
King .
Brancamp
Burris
Robinson
Men

Wilson
King
Hunter
Sciortino
Feterson
Murphy
Chapman
Gallup
Relay Team

City Sex Age Place in Swim _ Bike Overall
Boulder, CO. M 24 21:36]11:25:09|2 00 08
Encinitas CA M 29 2 122:03}1:24:18|2 00 40
Malibu, CA (] 27 3 |22:10]1:28:13|2 02 33
Bass Lake, CA M 26 4 123 1S5|1 27 25|12 03 Sé
Vancouver, B.C M 25 S |23 18|t 29 15]2 04 15
Clovis, CA M 29 & tiej21:2911:29:16}2 04 21
Encinitas, CA M 34 g tie|22 2511 31 392 04 21
Encinitas, CA M 30 8 |22 101 28 12}2 05 13
Honolulu, HI M 35 ? [23:1011:32:00]2 07 14
Sacramento, CA M 26 10 j22:04{1:30:43|2 08 11
Tuscon, AZ M 28 11 121 201 23 03]|2 08 28
Encinitas, CA M 23 12 |22 25|1 33 152 08 37
Tuscon, Ariz. M 23 - 1324 301 33 322 08 40
Encinitas, CA M 32 14 122 131 30 S3|2 09 06
Fresno, CA M 27 1 122 4811 33 12]2 09 3¢
Fresno, CA Mix Under 1 2 0% 54
Encinitas, CA M 25 1522 13{1 31 512 10 37
Bakersfield, C Mix Under 5 42 17 2 10 43
Auburn, CA M 25 16 |22 29 |1 30 39{2 11 02
Fresno, CA Mix Under 2 211 527
Concord, CA M 24 17 123 161 3t 392 12 02
Irvine, CA M 29 1823 161 34 (62 12 47
San Diego, CA M 32 19 |23 32 |1 35 2412 13 44
Orinda, Ca M 20 20124 0411 34 4012 14 31
San Luis Obisp M 27 21125 43|1 37 42|12 14 4%
Fresno, CA Mal Under | 2135 31
Redwood City, M 20 1 125 02|t 35 38{2 15 44
Reno, Nevada M z2é6 23123 16}1 37 048] 2 16 20
Terra Linda, C M 29 22125 0?1 38 13|2 16 33
Fresno, Ca M 22 2 125 40]1 38 08| 2 16 56
Acampo, CA [} 19 3 |23 S3)1 35 352 17 36
Mt. View, CA F 28 1 )22 S4|1 37 2312 18 09
Encinitas, CA F 24 2 23 3741 37 23|12 18 34
Kirkwood, CA M 33 24123 16]1 44 1912 t8 57
Danville, CA M 18 1 J26 591 41 03|2 19 43
San Jose, CA M 37 1 |29 42|1 45 18] 2 19 48
La Jolla, Ca F 30 3 |29 S58|1 40 22]2 20 1S
Hanford, CA Mal Under 2 |32 22|12 11 222 20 30
San Luis OIbis Mal Under 1 - 2 21 09
Los Alamitos, M 43 1 128 29]1 41 1012 22 02
Monterey, CA Mix Under 3 |28 22 2 22 34
Leucadia, Ca F 26 4 125 001 42 o9|2 22 54
Sacramento, CA M 23 4 27 S2|1 3% 572 22 57
Atascacadero, M 23 2 29 5811 41 S2|2 23 146
Hanford, CaA M 33 2 |26 21}1 42 16]2 23 22
Santa Monica, ™ 29 3 ]24 14)1 37 312 23 25
Reno, Nevada M 27 5 }29 23]1 43 172 23 31
Los Gatos, CA M 29 é |29 3011 43 16]2 23 42
Fresno, CA M Under 3 i 45 212 24 00
Carson City, N M 23 S |25 2t |1 44 482 24 03
Kelowna, Br. C M 16 25122 161 38 25]2 24 19
La Mesa, CA F 21 é 125 02|1 41 44)2 24 30
Boulder, Color F 24 7 132 15|t 40 342 24 31
Modesto, CA M Over 1 |30 32 2 249 33
Clovis, CA Mal Ouer 4 }30 22|1 56 07]|2 24 35
Ukiah, CA M Under 4 2 24 3%
Sun Valley, Id M 346 2 |28 S&}1 42 0462 24 40
Laguna Hills, F 25 S |23 2411 3% S1]|2 25 37
Los Gatos, CA M 32 3 |22 S8t 46 2912 25 37
San Rafael, CA M Under S 1 446 3812 25 37
Dixon, CA M 28 é |27 S2|1 44 232 25 41
San Diego, CA F 24 8 |25 041 42 53]2 26 02
Sunnyvale, CA M 28 7 128 5?1 46 00]2 24 29
Orange, CA M 23 ? 125 21}1 44 562 26 3t
" Fullerton, CA F 28 10128 471 44 372 24 32
Clovis, CA M Under & 2 26 37
Fresno, CA M 23 4 125 2|1 45 002 26 39
Santa Rosa, CA M 24 7 |24 08t 42 13]2 26 48
Beaverton, OR M 24 8 126 53|t 44 14}|2 27 32
Pleasant Hill, M 27 ? 127 591 46 14|2 27 40
Orida, CA M Over 2 |28 11} 2 28 22
San Diego, CA F 29 1t |25 07|1 47 o8|2 28 31
Fresno, CA M 20 8 124 31|t 44 4312 28 32
Costa Mesa, CA M 25 10|27 071 44 12]2 28 33
Pleasanton, CA M 33 3 |27 2z8|1 48 53|2 28 39
Fresno, CA [} 28 1129 ZS|1 46 4412 28 40
Sacramento, CA M 38 3 |41 04|1 49 14]2 28 52
Bakersfield, C M 22 ? |29 S3|1 43 18]2 29 (2
Claremont, CA M 35 4 |31 101 45 48[2 29 15
Oakhurst, CA M Under 2 |26 Sol1 43 18]z 25 19
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First Name

Last Name

City,

State

Sex Agqe

Pl

Swim

Bike Sp QOverall

T S e e e e e m e e e e — e e m—————————— . e e e e ———— = —_— ———— -

101 Rober t
102 Mark

103Mud Sacs Triathlét

104 Ric Brown
lO%Tracy

106 John

107 James

108 Throck Mor tons

109 Michael L.
110 Tim
1learry

112 paniel K.
113 Ron
l1"Douglas
115 Ken

116 grj an

117 grett

118 Max imum
119 Rick

120 parret
121 Mark

122 Kevin

123 Beth‘s Babies

124 Patti L

125 The Hammerheads

126 Missy
127 Shawn M.
128 Riaze
129 James
130 Doug Ray
131 Lee

132 Mark

133 Jeff Stone, D.F.M.
134 Jeff Carter Team

135;Jim

136 Bruce

137 Phillip

138 Royral

139! Jon

140 Mike

141 Debbie

142 Tom

143 Lee

144 Scott

145 Tom Franson
146
147
148

Gerald C.
Greg

149 Tim

150 Devin

151 Martin J.
152 Walter D.
153 'Helm

154 Kenneth T.
155 Jean

156 Kei th

157 Philip

158 Kari'

159 Witiiam M.
160 Willard C.
161 Sean
162 R.A.
163 John A.
164 Steve
165 Forks’
166 Cavid D.

167 Chrise

168 The Amazons
169 Frank J.

170 John

171 John

172 Mike

173 Dick

174 Justus A,
175 David

176 Joseph P,
177 Carolyn
178 Daniel J.
179 Michael R,

Team Soudruzi

Burgers

Relay Team
Snelling
Collins
Manfredo

Farley
Morley
Warren
Saunders
Polon
Richardson
Kinsell
Zelles
Greene -.
Ouerdrive
Lowell

Cox
Rodemaker
Campbell
Relay Team
Henry

LeStrange
Sebert
Welch
Kenny
Kadlecek
Cannon
Mercado

Har tigan
Neuschwande
Sienna
Agby
Grisell
Lennemann
Ingram
Anderson
Brownel |
Hosking
Relay Team

Haggard
Gillis
Olmstead
Kimble
Kearney
2ajac

Chapman
Toth
Pautz
Jordan
Fike
Macy
Ferrell
Steinman
Whitsec
Ce Pierre
Lyles

Chapman
Gothard: "
Relay Team
Alderete
Qakley
Sample
Love
Wheatley

Wagner
Lightsey
Russell
Kovacevic
Branham
Steen

San Luis Obisp
Lafayette, CA
Fresno, CA
Fresno, CA
Vancouver, B.C
Las Vegas, NV
Clovis, CA
Stockton, CA
Hanford, CA
Aptos, CA
Redding, CA
Clovis, CA
Pleasanton,
Union City,

CA
CA

‘Bradiey, CA

Pleasanton, CA
Concord, CA
Salinas, CA
Los Gatos, CA
Fresno, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Redwood Estate
Fresno, CA
Palo Alto, CA
Bass Lake, CA
Visalia, CA
Visalia, CA
Soquel, CA
Whittier, CA
San Jose, CA
Pleasanton, CA
San Jose, CA
Fresno, CaA
Clovis, CA
Sacramento, CA
Pieasanton, CA
Santa Clara, C
Tracy, CA

San Jose, CA
Fresno, CA
Redwood City,
Rohnert Park,
Fresno, CA

Cor te Madera,
Fresno, CA
Glendale, CA
Visalia, CA
Hayward, CA
Sacramento, CA
Fresno, CA

San Mateo, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
San Jose, CA
Milpitas, CA
Nor thridge, CA
Bakersfield, C
Hanford, CA
Campbell, CA
Novato, CA
Kelowna, Br, C
San Jose, CA
Pleasanton, CA
San Diego, CA
Bass lLake, CA
Bakersfield, C
Pittsburg, CA
Coarsegold, CA
Sacramento, CA
Sebastopol, CA
Fresno, CA

San Ramon, CA
Santa Rosa, CA

Fresno, CA
Bakersfield, C
Monterey, CA
San Jose, Ca
Bakersfield, C
Arroyo Grande,

H
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12

18

20
-
21

32

~
£

22

33

34}

30
34
34

31
ze

30
36
36
37
35
35
32
37
24
31
37
36

30
32
28
34
31
z7

34
446
23
36

32
31

33
31

=]
<

32
35

38
29
33
32
33
24
27
30
33
32

-~
M

35
33
2%
36
2S5
31

30

34

00
40
16
55
32
05

-
ra

17
S0
S5
20
00
32

21

44
27
42
32
48

0S|

o e R e T e e e e N =

[,

- - b e Ny b e e e e e ) —

el S R e

- han bem St bm un bes Pt e e

36
00

28
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51
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10
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First Name Last Name City, State Sex Age Pl Swim Bike Sp Oue::ll
Robert W, - Dickinson San Luls Obisp M 40 S |39 12]2 00 S1{2 48 2¢0

ig; Marvin Johnson Santa Barbara, M 22 24|33 32|2 00 302 48 28
203 Leo Hernandez Henderson, Nev M 294 25134 1S5{1 58 23]|2 48 31
204 Dan Montague Fresno, CA M 44 é |33 02]2 00 072 48 a4
205 Lumber Mill Relay TearNorth Fork, CA M Under 14 2 49 13
206 Victor Diaz San Jose, CA M 19 S |38 072 04 102 49 1%
207 Carolyn Tiernan Bishop, CA F 35 2 133 05]2 04 442 49 21
208 Jon Sisk San Cruz, CA. M 24 19137 15|t 55 03]2 a9 24
209 Barbara Wriaght Los Alamitos, F 91 2 33 272 09 102 S0 03
210 Michael D, Phillips Fresno, CA M 30 271332 402 03 082 50 11
211 Dick Walburg Pleasanton, CA M 24 27132 1112 01 242 S0 18
212 Dennis Joyce Fair Oaks, CA ™ 44 2 |35 42|12 05 552 S0 33
213 Chuck Smoker Medfor, Oregon M 45 | 3 |34 08]2 00 0é|2 S0 3%
214 Joel L. Maclean Dana Point, CA M 29 40131 12)1 59 z8{2 51 23
215 Robert H. Clark Fr‘esno, cA M 33 28135 23|t 57 302 52 23
216 Walt Niemeyer Minden, Nevada M 41 7 137 15]z 05 22|z 52 31
217 Richard C Sisson'”: Alameda, CA M 28 41135 17 2 52 34
218 Clement Tanaka Cupertino, CA M 24 42130 2 2 52 45
219 Coarseqold Three Coarsegold, CA Mix Under & [37 28 2 52 53
220 Two Old Goats & a Kid BaKersfieid, C M Over S 136 29|z 11 212 52 54
221 William J. Kelly San Francisco, M 31 29133 1512 00 32|2 53 24
222 Centurians Felay TeamSebastopol, CA Mix Under 3 2 05 17})2 53 31
223 Rick Millard 29 Palms, CA M 28 43|39 05]2 08 272 53 54
224 Lane Johnson Fresno, CA M 31 30|34 1212 04 q5]2 54 09
225 Michael J. Collins Baker‘sﬂe!d, CHM 34 31 2 03 592|2 54 14
226 Mission Feak Nor thridge, CA Mix Under 7 |24 02 2 54 19
227 Mark a, Young Bakersfield, C M 29 441 34 05]1 58 s0[{2 S5 14
228 Triple Jeopardy Van Nuys, CA F Under 8 136 35|22 05 23|22 S5 20
229 Bob Gardner Canogo Park, C M 43 8 |34 10]2 01 27]2 55 21
230 Jack Sheehan Clovis, CA M 44 ? {39 20{2 00 S53[2 55 22
231 Naran Re i tman Sepulveda, CA M 29 451 33 50|12 o1 3712 55 49
232 Bill Brown Carson City, N M 54 2 |31 58{2 03 08[2 5% S0
233 Glenda Garcia Monterey, CA F 28 4 138 31|2 01 49}2 55 56
234 Joe Gitt Fair Oaks, CA M 49 4131 42|12 06 12]2 56 10
235 Anne Shikuma Santa Cruz, cA F 24 5 |34 05|2 28 24]2 54 135
236 Jaime T Peratta Van Nuys, cA H- 25 , 461 36 20|2 03 49]|2 54 45
237 Bass Lake Speedst& Huff-n-Py Bakersfield, C Mix Under § 33 24 2 56 47
238 0dd Fellows Relay Team Clovis, CA L Under 17|42 32|2 15 .02{2 56 52
239 James Kl iewer Reedley, CA M 27 47140 11{2 06 -398)2 56 S4
240 Thomas P, Glynn Hawthorne, cA M 22 28133 z7|1 S9 00 2,57 25
241 Stan Cooper Coarsegold, CA M 39 19134 10f2 09 15]|2.57 a4
242 Bill Talkin Los Osos, CA ™ 38 20|34 27|2 01 27]2 57 47
243 Frank Monis Fowler, CA M 39 21136 15|2 04 11]2 57 s52
244 Corbin Souza Por terville, C M 19 6 |37 4512 06 45|2 S8 02
245 Chris Denny Fresno, CA (] 34 3 |37 15](2 09 07[2 58 03
246 Hal Crossley Bakersfield, C M 40 10139 05]2 04 312 58 15
247 Steve O‘'Leary Hanford, CA Ly ] 24 29134 04|2 07 14]2 =9 =3
248 Robert Crum San Mateo, CA M 32 33 - |2 11 o0|2 859 32
249 Jack Rodgers Modesto, CaA M 30 34|35 372 08 043 00 03
250 Robert Bautista Madera, CcaA M 30 35141 18]2 08 S9|3 00 0?7
251 Dennis N. Barnes Sacramento, cA M 32 36132 046|2 10 093 00 13
252 Jean Roberts Fresno, CA F 34 3 135 3712 07 17]|3 00 14
253 Brady Bennett Bakersfield, C F ¥ 1 |33 57|2 05 473 00 48
254 Missing Links OQakdale, cA F Under 10[33 19]2 14 43|3 0} 1?
255 Nancy Huber Carmichael, CA F 33 S |35 42]2 05 473 01 =4
256 Chuck Freuler Fresno, CA M 59 1 142 2012 0% 133 02 07
257 Rick Cormier Visalia, CA M 27 47130 45§2 11 003 02 14
258 KLOM Radio Roland Pett Bass Lake, CA M Over & 3 02 28
259 Roy A. Stambaugh Wichita, KS M 52 4 143 3312 10 423 02 35
260 Sweet Fresno, CA Mix Under 11]42 472 09 28|32 02 43
261 cCraig Hewman Monterey, CA M 33 37128 16)2 07 113 02 98
262 Vickie Rigby Bakersfield, C F 35 4 140 47[2 05 443 02 s7
263 Walter Littenberg Santa Monica, M 45, 5132 40|2 07 443 03 13
264 Erian Cairney Santa Clara, C M 33 38|34 00|22 04 113 03 z5
265 E. Kewvin Beacom Bakersfield, cM 35 22138 15|12 08 083 03 44
266 Kathryn Kettler Sepastopol, CA F 43 3 ]28 45 2 03 53
267 FRyoichi Morita -». Madera, Ca ™M 34 23143 S1f2 11 25|13 04 00
268 Mike Butcher Bakersfield, C M 29 49140 4712 15 443 04 04
269 Bill Ames San Jose, CA M 32 39138 2512 16 563 04 07
270 Jerry Lessley Earlimart, CA ™ 38 24137 312 06 333 04 20
271 David Champness Bakersfield, C M 33 40127 25{2 15 39 |3 04 24
272 ravid Thomason Fresno,CA M 25 S0l41 S512 15 55|3 04 25
273 Larry D. Smi th Salinas, CA ] 32 41135 552 04 S58|3 04 s1
234 John Bel ) Bakersfield, C M 31 42126 422 00 32 (3 04 5S¢
275 Pat Baldwin Three Rivers, M 30 43145 0312 16 563 05 14
276 Teachers Triathlon Relay TeanFreeno, CA F Under 5 |32 4012 12 S5 (3 05 14
277 Catherine Sassin Santa Maria, C F 23 3 132 202 1t 153 ¢5 24
278 Alan Cosceboom Carmel Valley, M 40 11138 2012 11 no la o= -n
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Anqgela K.

James

Ber t

Team Trisierra

River Rats

Luis H.

Brian

George

John

The

"Da Boyrs"

Da Boys

Randy

Reed

Richard M,

Coco

Loyal
Conni

Gary
Hudszon
Robert =,
Doug
Debbie
Will
The
Ty
Duane
Stephen
Guy
Michael
Kitty
Lix

Earl J.
Jeanne
Jim Sale
Sharcn
Cindy
Bill
Robin N,
Edward M,
Alice
Mary Q.
Joel Stephen
Alan Gene
Sean K.C.
Joe
Donald C.
kart

Gary L.,
veffery D,
',}Ud)'

Ray-
James
Yank

Jim
Stephen
arno L.
Rank

Mike John
Nor ton
Cathy
Scot A,
Tom

David
Giuliano
Don
Brdian
Tracy
Jerry
Steven W,
Colly
Diane
Akiva D,
Kei th

Ma b aras

Sneezers

Miller Jr.

Eber
Halloran
Stanley
Miguel
HMec Clung
Eazor

San Diego, Ca
Petaluma, CA
Big Pine, CA
Petaluma, CA
Yuba City, CA
Culver City, C
Bakersfield, C

MacfarlaneMenlio Fark, CA

Sinuna

Los Altos, CA

Sigala-RamOxnard, CA

North Fork, CA
Bakersfijeld, C

Velosa M.DVisalia, CA

Nel son
Zawila
Fenner

Ferrelis®"

Irvine, CA
Bakersfield, C
Reedliey, CA
Corte Madera,
Bass Lake, CA

Relay TeamBass Lake, CA

Drace
Adamson
Diaz
Crum
Wise
Edwards

Fresno, CA
Bakersfield, C
Fresno, CA
Carson City. N
National City,
Loma Linda, CA

SchroederFresno, CA

Cameron
Talley
Akagi
Stoner
Mora

Vossler
LaMare
Wol fe
Huffaker

San Luis Obisp
Victorville, C
Mill Valley, C
Chico, CaA
Fresno, CA
Fresno, CA
Tulare, CaA
Modesto, CA
Taft, CA
Porterviile, C

ComerforcFresno, CA

Brown
Nor ton
Taylor
Dolman
Sale

Childs

Carson City, N
Fresno, CA
Fresno, CA
Kelowna, B.C.
Sacramento, CA
Los Gatos, CA

NeuschwarPleasanton, CA

Mitler
Bye
Schumann
Tenscher
Galluip
Ho+ fman
Johns
Silveria
Dodge
Perdue
Davis
Morris
Seibart
Miller
Avina
Jones
Wilson
Couherd
Thorn
Strasser
Amateurs

San Jose, CA
Syimar, CA

San Ramon, CA
Fresno, CA
Claremont, CA
Taft, Ca
Bakersfield, C
Hanford, Ca

El Toro, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
San Jose, CA
Marina Del Rey
Bakersfield, C
Fresno, CA
Coarsegold, CA
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Torrance, CA
Bass Lake, CA
Freeno, CA
Bakersfield, C

Andrze jewFreesno, CA

Davey
Falconer
Munns
Lee

.,

Playa Del Rey,
Chico, CA
Reno, Nevada
Fresno, CA

AlexanderPhoenix, Arizo

DiCicco
Hami | ton
Johnson
Frankel
Burke
Bacon
Ackerman
Re imer
Harris

Fernandez
| « Py PRy

Fresno, CA

San Mateo, CA
Soquel, CA

Los Angeles, C
La Selva, CA
Pacific Palisa
Pittsburg, CA
Madera, CaA
Westlake Villa
Stockton, CA

F - Y U Y T S

M
M
M
M
H
M
M
F
M
M
™
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
™
M
M
M
F
™
M
M
™
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
H
F
F
™M
F
™
F
E
M
M
M
M
™M
M
M
M
F
M
™
M
M
M
M
[5
M
M
F
M
M
i}
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
H
M

X
X
x

RWNAU @™ = &
N =0

1l

]
43
00
03
S50
12
26
00
37
27
07
aa
20
a2
42
29 19

35
25
02
57
05
13
25
16
13
g2
42
02
S0
13

27
02
02
57
28
S5
50
00
57
20
52
32
25

30
28
57
12
35
10
St
30
18
50 .3¢
30
42
31
21
120 3
5 07
52
ue
a2
49 27
15
12
12
45
37
S0 3

42
5% &0
00
40
25
42
03

20

as|

NWNN=NNMNDNNNNNVNNDNNN

NNNNNRMMNNDNPDNN

MNMNNNNNNNN NMNI\)NNNIUPJIUNNNNNhJNI'\JNthNN—NNNNNNNNNNJ\!NNNNNN

26 |3 11
1513 12
383 12
583 12
36 |3 12
s2|3 13
52(3 13
0913 14
1513 14
2613 15
35 |3 15
303 15
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